
All photos, renderings, floor plans, maps, images used herein are artists conceptions; dimensions, square footages and features herein are not to scale and are for illustrative purposes.All dimensions are estimates only and may not be exact measurements. 
Floor plans are subject to change. All pricing and availability is subject to change. The information is to be used as a point of reference and not a binding agreement.
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All photos, renderings, floor plans, maps, images used herein are artists conceptions; dimensions, square footages and features herein are not to scale and are for illustrative purposes.All dimensions are estimates only and may not be exact measurements. 
Floor plans are subject to change. All pricing and availability is subject to change. The information is to be used as a point of reference and not a binding agreement.
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THE GATEWAY

1 bed  1 bath
650 Square Feet



All photos, renderings, floor plans, maps, images used herein are artists conceptions; dimensions, square footages and features herein are not to scale and are for illustrative purposes.All dimensions are estimates only and may not be exact measurements. 
Floor plans are subject to change. All pricing and availability is subject to change. The information is to be used as a point of reference and not a binding agreement.
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THE HUNTINGTON

1 bed  1 bath
713 Square Feet



All photos, renderings, floor plans, maps, images used herein are artists conceptions; dimensions, square footages and features herein are not to scale and are for illustrative purposes.All dimensions are estimates only and may not be exact measurements. 
Floor plans are subject to change. All pricing and availability is subject to change. The information is to be used as a point of reference and not a binding agreement.
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THE ROOSEVELT

2 bed  2 bath - flat
1,151 Square Feet



All photos, renderings, floor plans, maps, images used herein are artists conceptions; dimensions, square footages and features herein are not to scale and are for illustrative purposes.All dimensions are estimates 
only and may not be exact measurements. Floor plans are subject to change. All pricing and availability is subject to change. The information is to be used as a point of reference and not a binding agreement.
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THE ROSES
2 bed  2 bath - TH

1,199 Square Feet



THE SAILORS 
2 bed  2 bath - TH

1,383 Square Feet

All photos, renderings, floor plans, maps, images used herein are artists conceptions; dimensions, square footages and features herein are not to scale and are for illustrative purposes.All dimensions are estimates 
only and may not be exact measurements. Floor plans are subject to change. All pricing and availability is subject to change. The information is to be used as a point of reference and not a binding agreement.

81
 Ar

ch
 St

ree
t, H

ar
tfo

rd
, C

T 0
61

03
   

 8
60

.76
4.

28
88

   
 8

1A
rc

h.
co

m



THE WASHINGTON
2 bed  2 bath - TH (corner)

1,483 Square Feet

All photos, renderings, floor plans, maps, images used herein are artists conceptions; dimensions, square footages and features herein are not to scale and are for illustrative purposes.All dimensions are estimates 
only and may not be exact measurements. Floor plans are subject to change. All pricing and availability is subject to change. The information is to be used as a point of reference and not a binding agreement.
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